voter_name

COLLIER, CHARLENE MARIE
COLLIER, CLELLA

COLLIER, PERRY LEE
COUCH, ADDISON GRACE
COUCH, APRIL GAIL
COUCH, HAROLETTA
COUCH, RILEY SAGE

LINE, JENNY PUETT
MAXWELL, CLAY RIDER
MAXWELL, NICOLE MARIE
MONDEN, LESLEY JON
ORTIZ, JACQUELYN CANDACE
ORTIZ, MARCUS

PARKS, RODNEY CECIL
RATLIFF, KELLY CONNER
REDWINE, CLAIRA J SMITH
REDWINE, JIMMY DOYLE
RICE, TERRILYNN

TUCKER, DAMON DALE
TUCKER, WENDY WEATHERFORD
WILLIAMS, BOBBY LEE
WILLIAMS, DEANNA KAY

id_voter

1020129635
1002819972
1002806580
2195811015
1002814125
1002821367
2161281618
1002821071
2219686754
2220124716
1143641558
2169209895
2123333750
1018314770
1168066068
1002827427
1002827502
1007494144
1002885942
1009357101
1002819300
1002823968

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

tx_precinct_code
S31.3
S314
S31.3
S314
S314
S314
S$33.3
S31.3
S31.8
S31.8
S14.2
S$33.3
S33.3
S314
S21.2
S314
S31.4
S31.8
S31.3
S31.3
S31.1
S31.1



