

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_code
COLLIER, CHARLENE MARIE	1020129635	IN-PERSON	S 31.3
COLLIER, CLELLA	1002819972	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
COLLIER, PERRY LEE	1002806580	IN-PERSON	S 31.3
COUCH, ADDISON GRACE	2195811015	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
COUCH, APRIL GAIL	1002814125	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
COUCH, HAROLETTA	1002821367	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
COUCH, RILEY SAGE	2161281618	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
LINE, JENNY PUETT	1002821071	IN-PERSON	S 31.3
MAXWELL, CLAY RIDER	2219686754	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
MAXWELL, NICOLE MARIE	2220124716	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
MONDEN, LESLEY JON	1143641558	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
ORTIZ, JACQUELYN CANDACE	2169209895	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
ORTIZ, MARCUS	2123333750	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
PARKS, RODNEY CECIL	1018314770	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
RATLIFF, KELLY CONNER	1168066068	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
REDWINE, CLAIRA J SMITH	1002827427	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
REDWINE, JIMMY DOYLE	1002827502	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
RICE, TERRI LYNN	1007494144	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
TUCKER, DAMON DALE	1002885942	IN-PERSON	S 31.3
TUCKER, WENDY WEATHERFORD	1009357101	IN-PERSON	S 31.3
WILLIAMS, BOBBY LEE	1002819300	IN-PERSON	S 31.1
WILLIAMS, DEANNA KAY	1002823968	IN-PERSON	S 31.1